INSULATION DISPLACEMENT (IDC)
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
171
Choice of mounting position with contacts gold over nickel plated.
Fitted with long latches to accommodate strain relief bracket on
cable sockets.
Straight
Supplied complete with strain relief bracket. Contacts gold over nickel plated. Centre bump polarised.
Choice of mounting position with contacts gold over nickel plated.
Straight
PCB PLUGS - Boxed headersPCB PLUGS - Latched headers
CABLE SOCKETS
IDC
continued overleaf > > > > > > >
Right Angle Right Angle
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
10 way TI10LHS
14 way TI14LHS
16 way TI16LHS
20 way TI20LHS
26 way TI26LHS
34 way TI34LHS
40 way TI40LHS
50 way TI50LHS
60 way TI60LHS
64 way TI64LHS
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
10 way TI10LHR
14 way TI14LHR
16 way TI16LHR
20 way TI20LHR
26 way TI26LHR
34 way TI34LHR
40 way TI40LHR
50 way TI50LHR
60 way TI60LHR
64 way TI64LHR
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
10 way TI10BHR
14 way TI14BHR
16 way TI16BHR
20 way TI20BHR
26 way TI26BHR
34 way TI34BHR
40 way TI40BHR
50 way TI50BHR
60 way TI60BHR
64 way TI64BHR
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
10 way TI10CS
14 way TI14CS
16 way TI16CS
20 way TI20CS
26 way TI26CS
34 way TI34CS
40 way TI40CS
50 way TI50CS
60 way TI60CS
64 way TI64CS
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
10 way TI10BHS
14 way TI14BHS
16 way TI16BHS
20 way TI20BHS
26 way TI26BHS
34 way TI34BHS
40 way TI40BHS
50 way TI50BHS
60 way TI60BHS

7.5
x 0.3
3.5
C
D
A
B
0.6
x 0.3
2.54
H
3.5
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
10 way TI10TC
14 way TI14TC
16 way TI16TC
20 way TI20TC
26 way TI26TC
34 way TI34TC
40 way TI40TC
50 way TI50TC
64 way TI64TC
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
8 way TI08DP
14 way TI14DP
16 way TI16DP
18 way TI18DP
20 way TI20DP
24 way TI24DP
28 way TI28DP
40 way TI40DP
CABLE
ASSEMBLY SERVICE
CABLE

� 100ft (30.5m) length
� Supplied on hexagonal reels
Specification
Conductors ................................... 28 awg stranded, tinned copper (7/0.127mm)
Pitch ............................................. 0.050in (1.27mm)
Current rating ............................... 1A
Voltage rating ............................... 300V
Conductor resistance ................... 237Ω/km max.
Capacitance ................................. 40pF/m
Insulation resistance (min) ........... 1000MΩ
Operating temp. range.................. -20˚C to +105˚C
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
9 way TFC09G
10 way TFC10G
14 way TFC14G
16 way TFC16G
20 way TFC20G
25 way TFC25G
26 way TFC26G
34 way TFC34G
36 way TFC36G
40 way TFC40G
50 way TFC50G
64 way TFC64G
500ft (152.4m) REELS
Available to special order
CABLE ACCESSORIES
A wide variety of these products are detailed in the Cables & Accessories section.